Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Electrical Specifications @ 25°C - Operating Temperature -55°C to +155°C
Part
Number
Inductance
100KHz, 1V
Rated
Current
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
Max.
Mechanical
MAX. TYP.
uH±20% A mΩ mΩ A
PA4346.221ANLT 0.22 50.0 0.61 0.50 60 Footprint 1
PA4346.471ANLT 0.47 34.0 0.9 0.77 58.0 Footprint 1
PA4346.681ANLT 0.68 31.0 1.55 1.3 42.0 Footprint 1
PA4346.102ANLT 1.00 27.0 1.9 1.6 34.0 Footprint 1
PA4346.152ANLT 1.50 22.0 3.8 3.2 28.0 Footprint 2
PA4346.222ANLT 2.20 15.5 4.8 4.0 23.0 Footprint 2
PA4346.332ANLT 3.30 14.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 Footprint 2
PA4346.472ANLT 4.70 12.5 10.2 8.8 16.0 Footprint 2
PA4346.682ANLT 6.80 11.0 16.0 13.0 15.0 Footprint 2
PA4346.103ANLT 10.0 9.0 22.0 19.2 10.5 Footprint 2
PA4346.153ANLT 15.0 8.2 36.0 30.0 9.2 Footprint 2
1.   Actual temperature of the component during system operation (ambient plus tempera-
      ture rise) must be within the standard operating range.
2.   The saturation current is the current at which the initial inductance drops approximately
      30% at the stated ambient temperature. This current is determined by placing the com-